
Trent Brusseau
ID - Caldwell
Coverage Includes: All States
Markets Served: VM, R&P, Forestry
Director of Western IVM and R&P Sales
tbrusseau@theorioncompanies.us
208-318-8877

Jeff Fox
OK - Atoka
Coverage Includes: OK, TX, KS
Markets Served: VM, R&P, Forestry
Sales/Account Manager
jfox@theorioncompanies.us
817-271-1811

Gabe Ludwig
TX - Levelland
Coverage Includes: TX, NM, AZ, NV, CA
Markets Served: VM, Aquatics, Forestry
Sales/Account Manager
gabeludwig@theorioncompanies.us
310-740-4591

Shane Medlock
TX - Meadow
Coverage Includes: TX, OK, NM
Markets Served: VM, R&P, Aquatics, 
Forestry, T&O
Director of Western IVM Sales
smedlock@theorioncompanies.us
806-777-1339

Hugo Mertens
WA - Mesa
Coverage Includes: OR, WA
Markets Served: VM, R&P
Sales/Account Manager
hmertens@theorioncompanies.us
509-282-0504

Daniel Mielke
TX - Boerne
Coverage Includes: TX, NM, OK, LA
Markets Served: VM, R&P
Sales/Account Manager
dmielke@theorioncompanies.us
210-250-0233

Jason Myers
VA - Boones Mill
Coverage Includes: All States
Director of Digital Implementation
jmyers@theorioncompanies.us
540-798-6880 

Justin Nielson
MT - Clancy
Coverage Includes: MT, WY, ND, NE, CO, UT, ID, SD
Markets Served: VM
Sales/Account Manager
jnielson@theorioncompanies.us
406-431-2645

George Severson
OR - Kiamath Falls
Coverage Includes: OR, WA
Markets Served: VM, Forestry
Sales/Account Manager
gseverson@theorioncompanies.us
541-810-8751

Ethan Westfall
TX - Dawson
Coverage Includes: TX, OK, NM
Markets Served: VM, R&P, Aquatics, Forestry
Sales/Account Manager
ewestfall@theorioncompanies.us
254-964-8457 

Clay Wolter
TX - Edna
Coverage Includes: TX, NM
Markets Served: VM, R&P
Sales/Account Manager
cwolter@theorioncompanies.us
361-235-1497

Clayton Martin
TX - McAllen
Coverage Includes: TX
Markets Served: R&P
Sales/Account Manager
cmartin@theorioncompanies.us
956.331.7777
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*Pins are indicative of account manager’s home states; territories span the entire U.S.
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